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CH                    9,0                  12,0                   10,5   2e                  11,9                     9,0                  10,5   2e                  13,2                   10,4                   11,8   1e                  11,2                   10,8                   11,0   1e                  11,8                   10,0                   10,9   2e                  10,0                   10,0                   10,0   2e                  10,2                   12,0                   11,1   1e                    9,2                  13,6                     8,8                  10,5   1e                  11,2                   10,0                   10,6   2e                  13,0                   14,2                   12,2                   13,1   1e                  10,0                   10,0                   10,0   2e                  10,4                   10,0                   10,2   1e                  16,0                   16,0                   16,0   2e                  12,0                     8,0                  10,0   2e 14 60
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PL                  10,0                   11,0                   10,5   2e                  12,7                     8,6                  10,7   1e                  13,2                   10,6                   11,9   1e                  12,0                   10,0                   11,0   1e                  12,0                   10,4                   11,2   2e                  12,0                     8,8                  10,4   1e                  11,2                   11,2                   11,2   1e                    9,6                  12,4                   11,0                   11,0   1e                  12,8                     7,4                  10,1   1e                  13,6                   13,0                     7,4                  11,3   1e                  11,4                   12,8                   12,1   1e                  11,2                   10,0                   10,6   1e                  12,0                   12,0                   12,0   2e                    9,6                  10,6                   10,1   1e 14 60

AD
MI

S

27

OU
AY

20
12

99
00

02

CI
01

21
41

26
25

OUATTARA YOUSSOUF  BAWARIMIGUE

20
/12

/19
99

AB
OB

O

M

Ivo
irie

nn
e

M1 RE
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CH                    9,5                  11,8                   10,7   1e                  13,6                   10,5                   12,1   1e                  14,0                   12,4                   13,2   1e                  14,0                   12,4                   13,2   1e                    9,0                  11,2                   10,1   1e                  12,0                   13,6                   12,8   1e                  12,6                   12,0                   12,3   1e                  11,2                   12,8                   13,8                   12,6   1e                  14,2                   12,8                   13,5   1e                  13,2                   15,0                   13,6                   13,9   1e                    9,0                  15,0                   12,0   1e                  12,4                     7,8                  10,1   1e                  15,0                   15,0                   15,0   2e                  11,6                   10,0                   10,8   2e 14 60
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